Lengde

J08-11

Emma Stgver Wollebsek
Emma Stiklestad

Inga Strandholmen
Vilde Mandal Johansen
Hanne Mellemsether
Sigrid Bergsmyr

Mari Helgesen

Kristin Husgy

June Skangy Lgland
Ine Tonette Hagen
Hanna Selboe

Hedda Hoff Hagen
Matilde Bragstad

Lengde

G08-11

August Maske
Hannes Fjellstad
Martin Andre Nygard Rgmma
Iver Heie Schive
Erlend Leer Grgnseth
Sander Haskjold

Odin Haskjold

Emil Korsnes

Ola Rasmussen
Casper Schive
Vegard Kittelsen
Bendik Espenes
Simen Spets Storhov
Magnus Gulseth Aftret
Tobias Heskestad

Startnr
20
21
23
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
40

Startnr

O©CoO~NOOULAWNPEP

e N e o
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Forsgk 1 Forsgk 2 Forsgk 3

2,50
2,27
2,08
2,30
2,16
2,70
2,58
2,58
2,85
2,33
2,42
3,56
1,86

2,20
2,26
2,25
2,40
2,08
2,76
2,44
2,78
2,76
2,29
2,48
3,56
2,05

2,47
2,45
2,06
2,42
2,33
2,71
2,46
2,63
X
2,33
2,44
3,46
1,68

Forsgk 1 Forsgk 2 Forsgk 3

2,29
2,55
1,86
2,11
3,05
2,76
3,83
1,73
2,93
3,04
3,15
2,90
2,79
3,79

2,18
2,51
1,70
1,83
2,78
2,90
3,96
1,88
3,06
2,82
3,11
3,17
2,61
3,72
3,46

2,29
1,90
1,91
2,00
3,11
3,16
3,89
1,98
2,82
3,02
3,11
3,32
2,79
3,58
3,46

Resultat

2,50
2,45
2,25
2,42
2,33
2,76
2,58
2,78
2,85
2,33
2,48
3,56
2,05

Resultat

2,29
2,55
191
2,11
3,11
3,16
3,96
1,98
3,06
3,09
3,15
3,32
2,79
3,79
3,46

Liten ball

Navn
August Maske
Hannes Fjellstad
Martin Andre Nygard Remma
Iver Heie Schive
Erlend Leer Grgnseth
Sander Sjgstad
Emil Korsnes
Ola Rasmussen
Casper Schive
Vegard Kittelsen
Simen Spets Storhov

Spyd

J12-13

Ane Sofie Tgnne Nesse
Ingrid Habrekke

Startnr

Startnr

34
35

Resultat

7,90
20,58
16,30
17,94
28,15
34,30
16,88
21,83
31,45
22,41
22,97

16,78
16,29



Lengde

G12-13 Startnr
Ivar Espenes 16
Magnus Skogmo 17

60 m, vind -1,4

G12 Startnr

Ivar Espenes 36
Magnus Skogmo 37
Daniel Isaksen 38
Oscar Spets Storhov 39
60 m, vind -0,4

J13 Startnr
Charlotte Josefine Johansen 36
Wendel Marie Havardstun 37
Randi Aune 38
Trude Slind 39

Forsgk 1 Forsgk 2 Forsgk 3

3,84
3,65

Resultat
9,37
9,76
11,29
10,30

Resultat
9,59
8,47
9,87
9,68

Trude Slind

Spyd
G111
Tobias Heskestad

Spyd
G10
Bendik Espenes

Hoyde

J12-13

Ingrid Habrekke
Randi Aune

Hoyde

G12-13

Ivar Espenes
Magnus Skogmo

Hoyde
G111
Andrea Aune

39

Startnr
15

Startnr
12

Startnr
35
38

Startnr
16
17

Startnr
24

19,54

Resultat

24,74

Resultat

17,22

Resultat
1,15
1,20

Resultat
1,20
1,05

Resultat
1,15



60 m, vind -0,4

J12 Startnr
Ane Sofie Tgnne Nesse

Ingrid Habrekke

60 m, vind +0,3
G8 Startnr
August Maske

60 m, vind +0,3

G9 Startnr
Hannes Fjellstad

Martin Andre Nygard Rgmma

Iver Heie Schive

60 m, vind +0,3

G10 Startnr
Erlend Leer Grgnseth

Sander Sjgstad

Odin Haskjold

Emil Korsnes

Ola Rasmussen

60 m, vind +0,3

G10 Startnr
Casper Schive

Vegard Kittilsen

Bendik Espenes

Simen Spets Storhov

60 m, vind +0,3

34

35

1

2
3

4

© 00 ~NO U

10
11
12
13

Resultat
10,05
10,07

Resultat
11,79

Resultat
11,36
12,30
12,09

Resultat
10,22
10,27

9,91
13,70
10,77

Resultat
11,03
10,88
10,06
11,40

600 m
J12-13

Ane Sofie Tgnne Nesse
Charlotte Josefine Johansen

600 m

Gl1

Simen Spets Storhov
Vegard Kittelsen

600 m

G12-13

Daniel Isaksen
Oscar Spets Storhov

Startnr  Resultat

34 2,21,23
36 2,03,99

Startnr  Resultat
13 2,14,26
11 2,12,41

Startnr  Resultat
18 2,30,05
19 1,59,15



G11
Magnus Aftret

Tobias Heskestad

60 m, vind +0,3

Jo8

Matilde Bragstad
Emma Staver Wollebaek

60 m, vind +0,3

J09

Emma Stiklestad
Margrethe Kveldstad

60 m, vind +0,3

J10

Inga Strandholmen

Helen Aune

Vilde Mandal Johansen
Hanne Mellemsether
Sigrid Bergsmyr

Mari Helgesen

60 m, vind +0,4

J10
Kristin Husgy

June Skangy Lgland
Ine Tonette Hagen

Hanne Selboe

Hedda Hoff Hagen

Startnr

Startnr

Startnr

Startnr

Startnr

Resultat
14 9,47
15 9,93
Resultat
40 12,78
20 12,67
Resultat
21 11,02
22 10,88
Resultat
23 11,05
24 DNS
25 11,67
26 11,16
27 10,99
28 11,52
Resultat
29 9,61
30 DNS
31 11,50
32 11,29
33 10,36



Kule

J12-13

Ingrid Habrekke

Charlotte Johansen
Wendel Marie Havardstun
Randi Aune

Trude Slind

Ane Sofie Tgnne Nesse

Kule
G12
Daniel Isaksen

Startnr
35
36
37
38
39
34

Startnr
18

Forsgk 1 Forsgk 2 Forsgk 3

5,67
4,48
8,06
5,53
7,90
5,93

Forsgk 1
3,86

5,07
4,11
9,51
5,59
7,66
5,28

Forsgk 2
3,54

5,32
5,42
8,10
6,12
7,77
5,60

Forsgk 3
4,14

Resultat
5,67
4,48
9,51
6,12
7,9
5,93

Resultat
4,14



